
SCM 2023-2024 - Metro Top 25 - Boys - as of January 17, 2024
Male 8 & Under  25 Free
1 21.11 S Evan Wilensky 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2  22.07 S Logan Karmel 5 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
3  22.81 S Carter Van Dormolen 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
4  23.50 S Tejas Ravishankar 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
5  37.12 S Philip Chang 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 8 & Under  25 Back
1  24.41 S Kaz Seto 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2  26.87 S Ansh Agarwal 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
3  32.02 S Philip Chang 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
4  45.17 S Logan Karmel 5 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 8 & Under  25 Breast
1  26.88 S Kaz Seto 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2  34.59 S Daniel Lichko 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
3  36.89 S Philip Chang 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
4  37.90 S Evan Wilensky 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
5  39.11 S Carter Van Dormolen 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
6  50.89 S Logan Karmel 5 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 8 & Under  50 Breast
1   1:15.49 S Tejas Ravishankar 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 8 & Under  25 Fly
1     27.38 S Daniel Lichko 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 8 & Under  100 IM
1   2:15.21 S Ansh Agarwal 8 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 9-9 50 Free
1   1:10.34 S Koven-Ahmad Koven-Ahm9 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 9-9 200 Free
1   3:34.64 S David Liu 9 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 9-9 50 Back
1     53.57 S Braxton Marshall 9 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 9-9 100 IM
1   1:47.03 S David Liu 9 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   2:07.90 S Chase Wong 9 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 10-10 50 Free
1     56.40 S Matthew Singleton 10 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2     58.39 S Daniel Matetckii 10 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 10-10 200 Free
1   4:34.59 S Daniel Matetckii 10 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 10-10 50 Fly
1   1:02.21 S Daniel Matetckii 10 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 10-10 100 IM
1   2:02.42 S Harley Khera 10 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 11-11 50 Free
1  x49.18 S Matthew Castellano 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2     51.45 S Zachary Liao 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
3  x1:03.55 S Ojas Ravishankar 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 11-11 200 Free
1   3:22.01 S Ken Jin 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 11-11 50 Back
1     54.79 S Tyler Wong 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   1:00.15 S Matthew Castellano 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
3  x1:02.32 S Zachary Liao 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
4  x1:05.81 S Ojas Ravishankar 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 11-11 100 Breast
1   1:51.73 S Ken Jin 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 11-11 100 IM
1   1:47.86 S Ken Jin 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 11-11 200 IM



1   5:13.45 S Ojas Ravishankar 11 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 50 Free
1     33.77 S Logan Freedman 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2     35.06 S Gabriel Jimenez Marin 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
3  x45.39 S Muyan Xie 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
4  x1:08.03 S Reda Aitmhand Oubrahim12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 100 Free
1   1:44.44 S Daniel Liu 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 200 Free
1   2:56.37 S Logan Freedman 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 50 Back
1     43.25 S Logan Freedman 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2  x53.74 S Muyan Xie 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
3   1:04.67 S Reda Aitmhand Oubrahim12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 50 Breast
1     53.90 S Daniel Liu 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 100 Breast
1   1:40.88 S Kevin Zhao 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   1:45.11 S Gabriel Jimenez Marin 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 50 Fly
1     36.64 S Gabriel Jimenez Marin 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 100 Fly
1   1:47.14 S Kevin Zhao 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 12-12 100 IM
1   1:31.15 S Kevin Zhao 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   1:55.45 S Daniel Liu 12 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 13-13 100 Free
1   1:16.76 S Kentaro Seto 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   1:18.21 S Anton Kalmatckii 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
3   1:22.15 S Ivan Matetckii 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 13-13 200 Free
1   2:47.05 S Anton Kalmatckii 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   3:37.24 S Ryan Pan 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 13-13 100 Back
1   1:17.12 S Mikey Korsanos 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   1:27.81 S Kentaro Seto 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 13-13 100 Breast
1   1:49.00 S Ivan Matetckii 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 13-13 100 Fly
1   1:17.87 S Mikey Korsanos 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   1:26.90 S Kentaro Seto 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 13-13 200 IM
1   2:53.00 S Mikey Korsanos 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   3:28.77 S Ivan Matetckii 13 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 14-14 100 Free
1   1:13.17 S Anthony Xu 14 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 14-14 200 Free
1   2:42.81 S Aidan Mei 14 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 14-14 100 Breast
1   1:29.12 S Anthony Xu 14 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 14-14 100 Fly
1   1:21.69 S Aidan Mei 14 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
2   1:35.61 S Anthony Xu 14 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
Male 14-14 200 IM
1  3:17.94 S Aidan Mei 14 HAUP 12/17/2023 AP-HAUP Friedberg at Suffolk Y JCC
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